
LOUNAIS-SUOMEN ALUEMESTARUUS 2023

ILMAPISTOOLI 12.2.2023, PORI
Satakunnan Ampujat ry

M napa

1. Tuominen Oskari SA 93 94 96 96 94 95 568 9

2. Tupi Klaus TSA 93 90 95 94 93 93 558 11

3. Hakala Tero SA 92 87 88 90 93 90 540 12

4. Lähteenmäki Juha-Matti SA DNS

Salo* Jarmo LA 89 89 88 94 93 90 543 8

M20
1. Intonen Leevi VamSA 93 91 91 94 94 94 557 10

2. Kelhä Iivari RSA 93 92 89 86 92 88 540 5

3. Intonen Konsta VamSA 86 92 88 87 86 95 534 3

M50
1. Söderlund Olli RSA 90 90 88 93 361 7

2. Nieminen Jari SäSA 86 96 88 90 360 6

3. Flemming Jouko TSA 88 91 88 90 357 3

4. Kivi Kalle TSA 85 91 81 92 349 3

5. Rouvali Timo SaSA 89 85 85 83 342 0

6. Lähteenmäki Jari SA 68 77 79 76 300 1

N50
1. Jakovleva Inna KaA 78 77 82 73 310 2

N20
1. Pitkänen Emmi SA 85 94 88 84 91 88 530 4

Kilpailun ulkopuolella



LOUNAIS-SUOMEN ALUEMESTARUUS 2023

ILMAPISTOOLI 12.2.2023, PORI
Satakunnan Ampujat ry

M60
1. Anttonen Matti SaSA 89 90 93 91 363 5

2. Frigård Hannes SA 88 85 92 91 356 2

3. Aittamäki Ari SA 88 87 85 89 349 2*

4. Myllykylä Jukka SaSA 89 85 88 87 349 2*

5. Reinola Kari RSA 88 87 85 86 346 4

6. Harmaajärvi Arvo SA 87 87 82 85 341 1

7. Vienola Hannu KaA 88 82 86 82 338 4

8. Savojoki Jari-Pekka SaSA 81 86 83 82 332 4

9. Santala Juha SA 83 83 80 80 326 1

10. Peltonen Esa SA 81 85 69 78 313 4

11. Venho Matti TSA 72 84 73 79 308 1

N
1. Pärri Maija TSA 97 93 94 96 91 94 565 16

2. Aaltonen Sonja TSA 92 96 89 94 91 92 554 15

3. Tahvanainen Marja-Liisa SaSA 94 93 94 91 90 90 552 11

4. Poltoraka Natalija SA 89 93 90 90 89 90 541 10

5. Jänkälä Tiina SA 88 89 91 90 90 93 541 5

6. Laiho Saara SA 82 91 85 88 83 89 518 4

7. Ylinen Minna SA 84 83 85 89 84 83 508 4

8. Dahlin Noora TSA 72 86 81 82 75 77 473 1

9. Ståhlberg Tiina SaSA 72 75 72 72 78 73 442 3

10. Silver Elina TSA DNS

Y70
1. Toivonen Kalevi TSA 89 93 89 94 365 3

2. Junttila Seppo TSA 81 76 83 76 316* 1

*8.8.2.1

Y75
1. Valtonen Tuomo RSA 79 78 88 79 324 1

2. Kähkönen Pekka TSA 77 72 74 77 300 1

3. Arvonen Ismo L-75 73 72 78 75 298 2

4. Toikka Pertti SaSA 73 71 77 70 291 3

*TS 6.15.1
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Y80
1. Vehanen Alpo SA 85 79 85 85 334 AE 3

2. Wallden Kurt TSA 81 78 77 80 316 2

3. Arvela Matti TSA 66 64 81 74 285 1

4. Nummi Lasse SA 76 63 69 76 DSQ* 1

*8.5.1

8IT
1. Uusihonko Miro KaA 95 94 189 0

2. Uusihonko Niklas KaA 84 85 169 2

12VT
1. Lundqvist Emmi TSA 87 86 173 2

1. Salo Jessica SaSA 78 77 155 AE

JOUKKUEET

1. 1592 AJE

Pärri Maija 565

Aaltonen Sonja 554

Dahlin Noora 473

2. 1567

Jänkälä Tiina 541

Laiho Saara 518

Ylinen Minna 508

Satakunnan Ampujat 

11-14 A

   N

Turun Seudun Ampujat
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Y50

1. 1071
Toivonen Kalevi 365

Flemming Jouko 357

Kivi Kalle 349

2. 1046
Frigård Hannes 356

Aittamäki Ari 349

Harmaajärvi Arvo 341

3. 1037
Anttonen Matti 363

Rouvali Timo 342

Savojoki Juha-Pekka 332

4. 942
Junttila Seppo 318

Wallden Kurt 316

Venho Matti 308

5. 939
Santala Juha 326

Peltonen Esa 313

Lähteenmäki Jari 300

Salon Seudun Ampujat

Turun Seudun Ampujat

Satakunnan Ampujat 

Turun Seudun Ampujat

Satakunnan Ampujat 


